
Name of the Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Sep-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

62893706

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Sep-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

4

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

5

10

0

 Number of
shareholders

600

0

9172650

0

0

0

0

0

36170192

0

0

27700

35300

0

Total no. of
Shares

600

0

9172650

0

0

0

0

0

30952800

0

0

0

1000

0

    .0010

    .0000

  14.5844

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  57.5100

    .0000

    .0000

    .0440

    .0561

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0010

    .0000

  14.5844

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  57.5100

    .0000

    .0000

    .0440

    .0561

    .0000

5

4

9173250

36170192

9173250

30952800

 14.5854

 57.5100

 14.5854

 57.5100

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

9 45343442 40126050 72.0954 72.0954Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Sep-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

d

e

f

g

h

a

b

c

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

0

1

0

0

0

576

25672

51

2

0

0

167

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

300

0

0

0

2441970

11151204

2863236

700

0

0

1029854

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

2409970

9207517

2863236

700

0

0

812154

0

0

    .0000

    .0005

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.8827

  17.7302

   4.5525

    .0011

    .0000

    .0000

   1.6375

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0000

    .0005

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.8827

  17.7302

   4.5525

    .0011

    .0000

    .0000

   1.6375

    .0000

    .0000

16

26468

63300

17486964

1000

15293577

   .1006

 27.8040

   .1006

 27.8040

26484 17550264 15294577 27.9046 27.9046

26493 62893706 55420627  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

NA NA
0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued



Name Of The Company : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30-Sep-2011

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

2 Public 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 26493 62893706 55420627  100.0000  100.0000

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

 72.095445343442

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

  Srl 
  No.

Saraswati Trading Company Limited

Sriyam Impex Private Limited

SRI LAKSHMI INVESTMENTS LTD

WILEMINA FINANCE CORPORATION

GOLDRING INVESTMENT CORP

UMA DEVI SINGHANIA

ARVIND KUMAR SINGHANIA

AYUSH VARDHAN SINGHANIA

JAI VARDHAN SINGHANIA

Name of the shareholder

23862800

9172650

7090000

2608696

2608696

150

150

150

150

Total shares held

  37.9415

  14.5844

  11.2730

   4.1478

   4.1478

    .0002

    .0002

    .0002

    .0002

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0    .0000   .0000

Prepared by MCS Limited.



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Name of the shareholder Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

1

2

Sriyam Impex Private Limited

WILEMINA FINANCE CORPORATION

2173914

2608696

   3.4565

   4.1478

4782610TOTAL    7.6043

Category

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

Prepared by MCS Limited.



UNIT  : ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)(II) (a) 

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

(II) (b) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Total Voting Rights
(III+IV+V)

Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

Category of
shareholder

  Srl 
  No.

Class X Class Y Class Z
As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Prepared by MCS Limited.
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