(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2011

NA NA	NA NA	NA
NA	NA.	
	NA	NA
NA	NA	NA
No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
NA	NA	NA
NA	NA	NA
NA	NA	NA
No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
0	0	.0000
0	0	.0000
0	0	.0000
62893706		1
	No.of outstanding securities  NA  NA  NA  NO. of warrants  0  0	No. of outstanding securities  As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities  NA  NA  NA  NA  NA  NA  NA  NA  NO. of warrants  O  O  O  O  O

Name O	of The Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
		Quarter En	ided 30	0-Sep-2011				
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pled otherwise enco	umbered
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	600	600	.0010	.0010	0	.000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
С	Bodies Corporate	1	9172650	9172650	14.5844	14.5844	0	.0000
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Any Other (Specify)							
	Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(1):	5	9173250	9173250	14.5854	14.5854	0	.000
	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
b	Bodies Corporate	4	36170192	30952800	57.5100	57.5100	0	.000
С	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
d	Any Other ( Specify )	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(2):	4	36170192	30952800	57.5100	57.5100	0	.000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$ :	9	45343442	40126050	72.0954	72.0954	0	.000
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
1	Institutions						NA	NA
a	Mutual Funds/ UTI	5	27700	0	.0440	.0440		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	35300	1000	.0561	.0561		
С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

The Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
	Quarter E	nded 30	0-Sep-2011				
Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentag
Public Shareholding						NA	NA
Institutions						NA	NA
Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
nsurance Companies	1	300	0	.0005	.0005		
Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
Sub Total (B)(1):	16	63300	1000	.1006	.1006		
Non-Institutions						NA	NA
Bodies Corporate	576	2441970	2409970	3.8827	3.8827		
ndividuals ndividual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	25672	11151204	9207517	17.7302	17.7302		
ndividual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	51	2863236	2863236	4.5525	4.5525		
Any Other (Specify)	1						
Frust & Foundations	2	700	700	.0011	.0011		
Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
Non Resident Individual	167	1029854	812154	1.6375	1.6375		
Foreign Companies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
OCB .	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
Sub Total (B)(2):	26468	17486964	15293577	27.8040	27.8040		
Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$ :	26484	17550264	15294577	27.9046	27.9046		
Total $(A) + (B)$ :	26493	62893706	55420627	100.0000	100.0000		
Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						NA	NA
romoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
							NA NA

(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name C	Name Of The Company: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
		Quarter Ended 30-Sep-2011								
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued									
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0				
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	26493	62893706	55420627	100.0000	100.0000				

UNIT: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

## (I) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Total sh	ares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
140.		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	
1	Saraswati Trading Company Limited	23862800	37.9415	0	.0000	.0000	
2	Sriyam Impex Private Limited	9172650	14.5844	0	.0000	.0000	
3	SRI LAKSHMI INVESTMENTS LTD	7090000	11.2730	0	.0000	.0000	
4	WILEMINA FINANCE CORPORATION	2608696	4.1478	0	.0000	.0000	
5	GOLDRING INVESTMENT CORP	2608696	4.1478	0	.0000	.0000	
6	UMA DEVI SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	
7	ARVIND KUMAR SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	
8	AYUSH VARDHAN SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	
9	JAI VARDHAN SINGHANIA	150	.0002	0	.0000	.0000	
	TOTAL	45343442	72.0954	0	.0000	.0000	

# UNIT: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl	Name of the shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No.		of Shares	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
			Statement at para (I)(a) above }
1	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil

# UNIT: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

## (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Category	Number of Shares Locked-in	$\label{local-condition} Locked-in Shares \ a \ a \ percentage \ of \ total \\ number \ of \ shares \ \{i.e., \ Grand \ Total \ (A)+(B)+(C) \\ indicated \ in \ Statement \ at \ para \ (I)(a) \ above \ \}$
1	Sriyam Impex Private Limited	PROMOTER	2173914	3.4565
2	WILEMINA FINANCE CORPORATION	PROMOTER	2608696	4.1478
	TOTAL		4782610	7.6043

#### UNIT: ESTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

#### (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

# (II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of $\frac{1 \% \text{ of the total number of shares.}}{1 \% \text{ of the total number of shares.}}$

Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc )	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

# (III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Srl No.	Category of shareholder						0 0	Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)		
		Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)			
	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA			